12 Etapa CKDF 2022

Warm Up

1° - GRADUADOS/SENIORES/NOVATOS

Treino (20:00 Tempo) iniciado em 11:36:26

Brasilia - DF 0,000 Km

-

18/03/2022 11::30
| H B

BN

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
6 37.983 +0.022 11:46:09.510
(88) ARTHUR PAVIE 7 38.026 +0.065 11:46:47.536
1 3:30.913  +2:53.454 11:43:23.862 8 38.133 +0.172 11:47:25.669
2 38.116 +0.657 11:44:01.978 9 3:19.961 +2:42.000 11:50:45.630
3 2:16.693 +1:39.234 11:46:18.671 10 38.167 +0.206 11:51:23.797
4 38.204 +0.745 11:46:56.875 11 38.262 +0.301 11:52:02.059
5 5:34.039 +4:56.580 11:52:30.914 12 5:06.678 +4:28.717 11:57:08.737
6 38.054 +0.595 11:53:08.968
7 37.563 +0.104 11:53:46.531
8 37.817 +0.358 11:54:24.348
9 37.578 +0.119 11:55:01.926
10 37.526 +0.067 11:55:39.452
11 37.459 11:56:16.911
(31) GUTO
1 37.995 +0.412 11:40:36.782
2 9:14.059 +8:36.476 11:49:50.841
3 38.239 +0.656 11:50:29.080
4 37.789 +0.206 11:51:06.869
5 37.640 +0.057 11:51:44.509
6 37.583 11:52:22.092
7 2:14.183 +1:36.600 11:54:36.275
8 37.671 +0.088 11:55:13.946
9 37.665 +0.082 11:55:51.611
10 37.726 +0.143 11:56:29.337
(16) SIDNEY LOPES
1 38.335 +0.735 11:44:37.575
2 37.935 +0.335 11:45:15.510
3 37.986 +0.386 11:45:53.496
4 37.699 +0.099 11:46:31.195
5 37.600 11:47:08.795
6 37.690 +0.090 11:47:46.485
7 37.746 +0.146 11:48:24.231
(33) PIQUET
1 37.878 +0.240 11:49:44.900
2 37.759 +0.121 11:50:22.659
3 37.638 11:51:00.297
4 37.731 +0.093 11:51:38.028
5 37.727 +0.089 11:52:15.755
6 37.764 +0.126 11:52:53.519
7 37.748 +0.110 11:53:31.267
8 2:09.151 +1:31.513 11:55:40.418
9 37.914 +0.276 11:56:18.332
10 37.884 +0.246 11:56:56.216
(77) AROLDO
1 39.041 +1.169 11:40:46.459
2 38.840 +0.968 11:41:25.299
3 38.472 +0.600 11:42:03.771
4 38.300 +0.428 11:42:42.071
5 2:36.357 +1:58.485 11:45:18.428
6 1:16.854 +38.982 11:46:35.282
7 38.214 +0.342 11:47:13.496
8 7:19.896 +6:42.024 11:54:33.392
9 38.661 +0.789 11:55:12.053
10 37.992 +0.120 11:55:50.045
11 37.872 11:56:27.917
(11) RENARO ANDRADE
1 38.372 +0.411 11:42:59.431
2 38.019 +0.058 11:43:37.450
3 37.961 11:44:15.411
4 38.149 +0.188 11:44:53.560
5 37.967 +0.006 11:45:31.527
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